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2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa 2 0 2 1 0 1

5 Knuuti Aatu 2 0 2 1 0 1

7 Vettensaari Joonas 1 1 1 1 2 0 2

8 Engman Viljami 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3

9 Paajanen Veikko 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 Maronen Markus 2 0 2 1 0 1

12 Kajaala Joona 1 1 1 1 2 0 2

14 Leino Ilmo 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3

16 Jaaranen Dani 2 0 2 1 0 1

17 Leppäniemi Samuli 2 0 2 1 0 1

18 Kokko Aaro 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2

19 Niemelä Marius 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3

21 Nyström Rasmus 1 1 1 1 2 0 2

22 Heiska Ville 1 0 1

23 Markkanen Jami 1 1 1 1 2 0 2

34 Hannula Eino 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2

5 5 20 10 20 5 23 5 5 28

30.04.2025 21:32:45© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)



Plus Minus Statistics

3rd

- +

T
o

ta
l -

T
o

ta
l +

no
rm

al
at

ta
ck

no
rm

al
at

ta
ck

co
un

te
ra

tta
ck

st
an

da
rd

 s
itu

at
io

n

2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa

5 Knuuti Aatu 1 1 0

7 Vettensaari Joonas 1 1 1 1 1 3

8 Engman Viljami 1 1 0

9 Paajanen Veikko

10 Maronen Markus

12 Kajaala Joona 1 1 1 1 1 3

14 Leino Ilmo 1 1 0

16 Jaaranen Dani

17 Leppäniemi Samuli

18 Kokko Aaro 1 1 1 1 1 3

19 Niemelä Marius 1 1 0

21 Nyström Rasmus 1 1 1 1 1 3

22 Heiska Ville

23 Markkanen Jami 1 1 1 1 1 3

34 Hannula Eino 1 1 0
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2 Jaurakkajärvi Esa 0 2 0 1 0 3

5 Knuuti Aatu 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 3

7 Vettensaari Joonas 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 6

8 Engman Viljami 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 4

9 Paajanen Veikko 1 1 0 1 1 2

10 Maronen Markus 0 2 0 1 0 3

12 Kajaala Joona 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 6

14 Leino Ilmo 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 4

16 Jaaranen Dani 0 2 0 1 0 3

17 Leppäniemi Samuli 0 2 0 1 0 3

18 Kokko Aaro 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 6

19 Niemelä Marius 1 1 1 3 1 0 3 4

21 Nyström Rasmus 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 6

22 Heiska Ville 0 1 0 1

23 Markkanen Jami 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 6

34 Hannula Eino 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 3
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